
Lunch

Chipotle Chicken Club
Oh My Turkey Bacon
Prime Rib on Garlic Asiago Ciabatta
OPB Club Sandwich
OPB Italian Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Deli Sub
Corned Beef on Rye Roll
Caprese on Italian Roll

Sandwich and Soup - $9.50
Sandwich Meal - $13.99

Chicken Noodle 
Broccoli Cheese
Chili

Large Soft Pretzel
Pretzel Bites

Sandwiches 

Combos  -

Soups Small- $5.00  Large- $8.50

Pretzels - Salt or Cinnamon Sugar

Small:
Regular:
Large:

$5.00
$9.25
$13.25

Small sandwich 
& Small soup 

Lunch is served 
ALL DAY from 

5:00 AM to 7:00 PM

Breakfast 
Bacon Bun
Egg and cheese

Bagels - Plain or Everything
Sliced: 

toasted, buttered 
toasted, cream cheese 

Egg and Cheese 
Bacon, Egg, and Cheese 
Ham, Egg, and Cheese 
Sausage, Egg, and Cheese

Croissant 
Egg and Cheese 
Bacon, Egg, and Cheese 
Ham, Egg, and Cheese 
Sausage, Egg, and Cheese 

Keto Friendly - $5.99
2 Eggs Sandwiched with Sausage and
Cheese 

$1.99
$4.99

$1.50

$2.99
$3.99
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$1.75
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

We have our breakfast items
available EVERY DAY from 

5:00 AM to 3:00 PM

BROWNIES 
& SLICES

Plain Brownie
Nut Brownie
Apple Slice
Pumpkin Slice
Lemon Slice
Cheesecake Slice

$2.25

MUFFINS

Blueberry
Cranberry
Apple Cinnamon
Banana Nut

$1.95

SWEET ROLLS

Almond Crescent
Cheese
Cherry
Pecan
Chocolate Chip
Raspberry Diamond

$1.75

$1.75MINIS

Chocolate Dipped
     Strawberries

Mini Cannoli
Petit for 

white & chocolate
Tiramisu
Carrot Cake Slice
Red Velvet cake slice



All Day Cafe

Atomic Latte
Cocoa Bomb
Latte     

$6.80 
$6.80 
$5.10 

$8.85
$8.85
$6.75

LATTE STANDARD LARGE

Drip Coffee 
Cafe Au Lait
Pour Over
French Press

$3.50
$4.00 
$4.60 
$8.00 

Hot Coffee
$4.00
$4.50 
 

$4.50
$5.00 
 

Nitro Cold Brew
Nitro Latte

$5.70
$6.75  

Nitro
$7.50
$8.75  

Chai
Hot Cocoa
Steamer
Tea
Matcha

TEA & STEAMERS

See back of menu for
Specialty Latte’s!

$5.40
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$6.50

$7.15
$5.25
$4.70
$4.15
$8.00

Espresso
Americano
Dopio Espresso
Cortado
Cappuccino
Cannoli Cap

$3.50
$2.99
$4.00
$4.50
$ 5.40

8 oz
8 oz

8 oz

8 oz

$3.75

Cannoli Cap

Cream Pie Cold Brew

Cocoa Bomb

SPECIALTY 
OPB DRINKS
Atomic Latte

Banana & strawberry flavored
latte topped with whip cream & a

decadent Strawberry and
 Cocoa powder

Delicious Pistachio & Chocolate
flavoring topped with whip

cream, mini chocolate chips 
& crumbled pistachio

Chose from Key Lime Pie, Banana, or
Strawberry flavoring topped with whip
cream,  graham cracker crust crumble,

and a delicious fruit glaze drizzle

Ghirardelli chocolate with optional
Salted Caramel, Peppermint, or

Cookies & Cream topped with whip
cream, crushed peppermints, or

cookie crumbles

KOLACKY

$3.99

ECLAIRS

PIES

$45

CAKES
8'” - $16.50

Atomic
Buttercream

Key Lime Pie
French Silk$30

8 IN

Raspberry
Cheese
Cherry
Apricot

$1.50
Regular

Mini $1.75

Chocolate  Donut
Old Fashioned  Donut

Chocolate Chocolate  Donut
Sprinkle Cake Donut

Chocolate Sprinkle  Donut
Vanilla Iced French Donut

Sugar Jelly Bismark
Butter Cream Bismark
Glazed Raised Donut

DONUTS
$1.75/each

Chocolate Iced Cinnamon Swirl
Apple Fritter

Chocolate Iced Long John
Vanilla Iced Long John

Cinnamon Swirl
Sugar Twist

Cinnamon Twist
Chocolate Iced Custard

Bismark

COFFEE CAKES

Almond
Chocolate Chip
Raspberry
Cheese
Raspberry Cheese
Pecan

$10.99

COOKIES

Butter Cookies By
the pound
Iced sugar cookies
Macaroons


