## Lunch is served ALL DAY from <u>5:00 AM to 7:00 PM</u>

## Lunch

Small: \$5.00 Regular: \$9.25 Large: \$13.25

### **Sandwiches**

Chipotle Chicken Club Oh My Turkey Bacon Prime Rib on Garlic Asiago Ciabatta OPB Club Sandwich OPB Italian Sandwich Ham & Cheese Deli Sub Corned Beef on Rye Roll Caprese on Italian Roll

#### Small sandwich Combos - & Small soup

Sandwich and Soup - \$9.50 Sandwich Meal - \$13.99

## Soups Small- \$5.00 Large- \$8.50

- Chicken Noodle
- Broccoli Cheese
- Chili

### **Pretzels** - Salt or Cinnamon Sugar

SWEET ROLLS

\$1.75

Almond Crescent

Chocolate Chip

Raspberry Diamond

Cheese

Cherry

Pecan

- Large Soft Pretzel
- Pretzel Bites

### MINIS \$1.75

- Chocolate Dipped
   Strawberries
- Mini Cannoli
- Petit for

   white & chocolate
- Tiramisu
- Carrot Cake Slice
- Red Velvet cake slice

## Breakfast

Bacon Bun Egg and cheese	\$1.99 \$4.99
Bagels - Plain or Everything Sliced:	\$1.50
<ul> <li>toasted, buttered</li> </ul>	\$2.99
<ul> <li>toasted, cream cheese</li> </ul>	\$3.99
Egg and Cheese	\$4.99
Bacon, Egg, and Cheese	\$5.99
Ham, Egg, and Cheese	\$5.99
Sausage, Egg, and Cheese	\$5.99
Croissant	\$1.75
Egg and Cheese	\$4.99
Bacon, Egg, and Cheese	\$5.99

#### Keto Friendly - \$5.99

Ham, Egg, and Cheese

Sausage, Egg, and Cheese

2 Eggs Sandwiched with Sausage and Cheese

We have our breakfast items available EVERY DAY from <u>**5:00 AM to 3:00 PM**</u>

BROWNIES & SLICES
<u>\$2.25</u>
Plain Brownie
Nut Brownie
Apple Slice
Pumpkin Slice
Lemon Slice
Cheesecake Slice

## MUFFINS

\$5.99

\$5.99

<u>\$1.95</u>

Blueberry Cranberry Apple Cinnamon Banana Nut

### DONUTS

<u>\$1.75/each</u>

Chocolate Donut Old Fashioned Donut Chocolate Chocolate Donut Sprinkle Cake Donut Chocolate Sprinkle Donut Vanilla Iced French Donut Sugar Jelly Bismark Butter Cream Bismark Glazed Raised Donut Chocolate Iced Cinnamon Swirl **Apple Fritter** Chocolate Iced Long John Vanilla Iced Long John Cinnamon Swirl Sugar Twist Cinnamon Twist Chocolate Iced Custard Bismark

$\sim$			ES
	ノノ	n	

- Butter Cookies By the pound
- lced sugar cookies
- Macaroons

### COFFEE CAKES

#### \$10.99

Almond Chocolate Chip Raspberry Cheese **Raspberry Cheese** Pecan

CAKES	8 IN

\$3.99

\$1.75

ECLAIRS

Regular

Mini

\$45 Atomic \$30 Buttercream

Apricot PIES 8'" - \$16.50

KOLACKY

\$1.50

Raspberry

Cheese

Cherry

Key Lime Pie French Silk



# **Atomic Latte**

All Day Cafe	See back of Specialty	
LATTE	STANDARD	
Atomic Latte	\$6.80	\$8.85
Cocoa Bomb	\$6.80	\$8.85
Latte	\$5.10	\$6.75
<u>Espresso</u>		
Americano	\$3.50	\$3.75
Dopio Espresso <b>8 oz</b>	\$2.99	
Cortado <b>8 oz</b>	\$4.00	
Cappuccino <b>8 oz</b>	\$4.50	
Cannoli Cap <b>8 oz</b>	\$ 5.40	
<u>Hot Coffee</u>		
Drip Coffee	\$3.50 \$4	4.00 \$4.50
Cafe Au Lait	\$4.00 \$4	4.50 \$5.00
Pour Over	\$4.60	
French Press	\$8.00	
<u>Nitro</u>		
Nitro Cold Brew	\$5.70	\$7.50
Nitro Latte	\$6.75	\$8.75
<u>TEA &amp; STEAMERS</u>		
Chai	\$5.40	\$7.15
Hot Cocoa	\$4.00	\$5.25
Steamer	\$4.00	\$4.70
Теа	\$3.50	\$4.15

Matcha

\$8.00

\$6.50

Banana & strawberry flavored latte topped with whip cream & a decadent Strawberry and Cocoa powder Cannoli Cap

**Delicious Pistachio & Chocolate** flavoring topped with whip cream, mini chocolate chips & crumbled pistachio

# **Cream Pie Cold Brew**

Chose from Key Lime Pie, Banana, or Strawberry flavoring topped with whip cream, graham cracker crust crumble, and a delicious fruit glaze drizzle

# Cocoa Bomb

Ghirardelli chocolate with optional Salted Caramel, Peppermint, or Cookies & Cream topped with whip cream, crushed peppermints, or cookie crumbles